
Date Time Field Guest Home
Saturday, March 29, 2025 10:00am Smith J&J Turf Blue Rocks DKW Turf Ironpigs

10:00am Ruritan Grimes Built Construction Red Wings Coca-Cola Bulls
11:30am Ruritan Wally's Too Kettle Corn Chiefs Grimes Built Construction Red Wings
1:00pm Ruritan Full Service Flooring Patriots Coopers Cup Storm

Monday, March 31, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan DKW Turf Ironpigs Full Service Flooring Patriots
Tuesday, April 01, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan J&J Turf Blue Rocks Grimes Built Construction Red Wings

6:30pm Smith Coca-Cola Bulls Wally's Too Kettle Corn Chiefs
Wednesday, April 02, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan Coopers Cup Storm DKW Turf Ironpigs
Thursday, April 03, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan Full Service Flooring Patriots Grimes Built Construction Red Wings
Friday, April 04, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan Wally's Too Kettle Corn Chiefs J&J Turf Blue Rocks
Monday, April 07, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan Full Service Flooring Patriots Wally's Too Kettle Corn Chiefs
Tuesday, April 08, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan Grimes Built Construction Red Wings Coopers Cup Storm
Wednesday, April 09, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan J&J Turf Blue Rocks Coca-Cola Bulls
Thursday, April 10, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan DKW Turf Ironpigs Grimes Built Construction Red Wings
Friday, April 11, 2025 6:00pm Ruritan Coopers Cup Storm Wally's Too Kettle Corn Chiefs

7:30pm Ruritan Coca-Cola Bulls Full Service Flooring Patriots
Monday, April 14, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan Wally's Too Kettle Corn Chiefs DKW Turf Ironpigs
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan Grimes Built Construction Red Wings Wally's Too Kettle Corn Chiefs
Wednesday, April 16, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan Coopers Cup Storm Coca-Cola Bulls

6:30pm Smith Full Service Flooring Patriots J&J Turf Blue Rocks
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan J&J Turf Blue Rocks Coopers Cup Storm

6:30pm Smith Wally's Too Kettle Corn Chiefs Coca-Cola Bulls
Wednesday, April 23, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan Full Service Flooring Patriots DKW Turf Ironpigs
Thursday, April 24, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan Grimes Built Construction Red Wings J&J Turf Blue Rocks
Friday, April 25, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan DKW Turf Ironpigs Coca-Cola Bulls
Monday, April 28, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan Coopers Cup Storm Full Service Flooring Patriots
Tuesday, April 29, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan DKW Turf Ironpigs J&J Turf Blue Rocks
Wednesday, April 30, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan Coca-Cola Bulls Grimes Built Construction Red Wings
Thursday, May 01, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan DKW Turf Ironpigs Coopers Cup Storm
Friday, May 02, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan J&J Turf Blue Rocks Wally's Too Kettle Corn Chiefs
Monday, May 05, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan Coopers Cup Storm Grimes Built Construction Red Wings
Tuesday, May 06, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan Wally's Too Kettle Corn Chiefs Full Service Flooring Patriots
Wednesday, May 07, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan Coca-Cola Bulls J&J Turf Blue Rocks
Thursday, May 08, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan Grimes Built Construction Red Wings DKW Turf Ironpigs
Friday, May 09, 2025 6:00pm Ruritan Full Service Flooring Patriots Coca-Cola Bulls

7:30pm Ruritan Wally's Too Kettle Corn Chiefs Coopers Cup Storm
Monday, May 12, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan Coca-Cola Bulls Coopers Cup Storm
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan J&J Turf Blue Rocks Full Service Flooring Patriots
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan DKW Turf Ironpigs Wally's Too Kettle Corn Chiefs
Thursday, May 15, 2025 6:30pm Ruritan Coopers Cup Storm J&J Turf Blue Rocks
Friday, May 16, 2025 6:00pm Ruritan Grimes Built Construction Red Wings Full Service Flooring Patriots

7:30pm Ruritan Coca-Cola Bulls DKW Turf Ironpigs
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